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H-6612SWB
4 x 2" HEAVY DUTY  
POLYURETHANE SWIVEL 
CASTER WITH BRAKE  

1-800-295-5510
uline.com

SPECIFICATIONS

PLATE DIMENSIONS

SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW

4.00"

4.50"

3.00"

2.62"

2.00"4.00"

0.22"

0.22"

5.60"

MODEL # MATERIAL
OPERATING 

TEMPERATURE
WHEEL HARDNESS DESCRIPTION CAPACITY

SIZE  
(DIAM. x W)

H-6612SWB Polyurethane -40 to 175°F 95 (Shore A Scale) Swivel 
with Brake 600 lbs. 4 x 2"

3.63"

3.00"


